STX M12×1 IP67
Baggage
Inspection
Production
Monitoring
Monitoring
in Railway
Vehicles

18 TELEGÄRTNER  STX M12×1 IP67
Connecting Cables
Order Information
  M
16
x1
,5
20
  53,3
SW 17 SW 15SW 19
20,4
  M12x1
M12×1 Cable Plug Order no. Description Coding
J80026A0100 STX M12×1 CP Cat.6A
8 pole,
straight, plug set,
360° shielding, IDC,
length of connector: 59 mm,
field assembly
X-coded
M12×1 Cable Socket
J80029A0500 STX M12×1 CS Cat.6
A
8 pole,
straight, socket set,
360° shielding, IDC,
length of connector: 53 mm,
field assembly
X-coded
M12×1 Bulkhead Socket
J80020A0120 STX M12×1 BS Cat.6
A
8 pole,
straight, 1 pc. (J80020A0120)
resp. 2 pc. (J80120A0120) design,
screen connection quad,
solder connection THR,
gap to PCB 10 mm,
back mounting
X-coded
J80020A0121 STX M12×1 BS Cat.6A
8 pole,
straight, 1 pc. design,
screen connection quad,
solder connection THR,
gap to PCB 6.7 mm,
back mounting
X-coded
J80020A0122 STX M12×1 BS Cat.6A
8 pole,
straight, 1 pc. design,
screen connection quad,
solder connection THR,